
Victory Christian Academy 
School Calendar 

2025 - 2026

JUNE-2025 
Sunday, June 8


JULY & AUGUST 
Thursday - Friday, July 17 & 18

Saturday, July 19

Sunday, August 17

Tuesday, August 19


SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 1

Tuesday, September 9

Thursday, September 11

Monday, September 15

Wednesday, September 24

Thursday, September 25


OCTOBER 
Thursday, October 16 

Monday, October 20

Monday & Tuesday, October 27 & 28

Thursday, October 30


NOVEMBER 
Monday, November 17 

Thursday, November 20

November 24 - 27


DECEMBER 
Thursday, December 18

December 22 - January 1


JANUARY-2026 
Monday, January 5

Monday, January 19

January 26 - 29

End of Jan/First of Feb


VCA Annual Members Meeting 3 p.m.


Garage/Bake Sale - 8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Clean up and prep day - 9 a.m. - done

Back to School Meeting 2 p.m.

First Day of School


School Closed for Labor Day

School Pictures - 7:45 a.m. - subject to change

Family game night @ VCA

VCA Board Meeting - 7 p.m.

See You at the Pole - Global Day of Student Prayer 7:45 a.m.


Walter’s Pumpkin Patch (TBD)


End of 1st quarter 

VCA Board Meeting - 7 p.m.

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Fall Party


VCA Board Meeting - 7 p.m. 

Thanksgiving Program

Thanksgiving Break


Christmas Party - End of 2nd quarter

Christmas Break - Classes resume January 5


Classes resume

VCA Board Meeting - 7 p.m.

Spirit Week - Students dress up each day

Field Trip (TBD)




Victory Christian Academy 
School Calendar 

2025 - 2026

FEBRUARY 
Thursday, February 12

Monday, February 16


MARCH 
Thursday, March 5

Monday, March 9

March 16-19

Thursday, March 26

March 30


APRIL 
Thursday, April 2

Monday, April 6

Thursdays, April 2, 9, 16

Monday, April 20

April 20 - 23

Friday, April 24


MAY 
Thursday, May 7 

May 4 - 7

Thursday, May 7

Tuesday, May 12

Wednesday, May 13 

Monday, May 18

	 	 

JUNE-2026 
Sunday, June 7


Valentine Party

VCA Board Meeting - 7 p.m.


End of 3rd Quarter

VCA Board Meeting - 7 p.m.

SPRING BREAK

Play Practice 2 - 4 p.m.

Great time to check in with teachers & finish strong


Easter Party

No School- Easter Monday

Play practice 2 - 4 p.m.

VCA Board Meeting- 7 p.m.

Play practice 1 - 4 p.m.

Dinner Theater & Silent Auction 6 p.m.


National Day of Prayer - prayer @ 7:45 a.m.

Teacher Appreciation Week

8th gr. Promotion- subject to change

Grandparent Picnic, Awards Assembly - early release

Last Day of School - Field Day - early release 

VCA Board Meeting - 7 p.m.


VCA Annual Members Meeting 3 p.m.


